10e Short Rally Kasterlee

inrichtende club:
wedstrijdleider:

Pl

O©CoOoO~NOULPWNE

VAS - Pak's
RT Titanic
Peeters Kris
Peeters Leen

Tellend voor:

rekenkamer:

nr naam driver

222 Van Craenenbroeck Stefa

223 Declerck Ronny
204 Pothoven Olaf
216 Dumon Dirk
217 Maes Jens

211 Straub Michel
206 Kenis Tom

207 Tulpin Dries
208 Cremers Paul
221 Truvens Bert
219 Wallyn Franky
203 Clarys Pascal
210 Corstiens Patrick
214 Ceuppens Tom
212 Gevers Freddy
205 Verhaeahe Koen
202 Deconinck Nico

lic
B1651
W3895
8726
W6910
W7644
13773
908306
W7232
16912
B4279
W5590
W6512
L7341
908224
910026
W5786
W5071

OCMB
Atlantic
Knaf
Duindistel
Atlantic
KNAF

R.T. Titanic
Atlantic
KNAF
TVC
Atlantic
Atlantic

RT Moustach
RT Titanic
RT Titanic
Atlantic

SC Vervica

naam co

De Ryck Siedfried
Ramboer Steven
Molenkamp Marvin
Maes Bram

Pauwels Kurt

Van De Ven Alexande
Duchene Kris
Vanstechelman Steven
Maes Koen

Willekens Marc
Verhamme Bjorn
Deroo Davy
Baekelmans Ben
Vermeiren Koen
Wevens Nico
Vanhoecke Mike
Descamps Dieter

lic
B3757
W3897
30001
W8384
W2272
A8452
D09
W8378
A8453
A8422
W8662
W7655
L8502
D02
907252
W6775
NA9354

div

OCMB
Atlantic
Knaf
Duindistel
Atlantic
KNAF

R.T. Titanic
Atlantic
KNAF
TVC
Atlantic
Atlantic

RT Moustach
RT Titanic
RT Titanic
Atlantic

SC Vervica

R I i i i i i il i i i T i i T

ki

Einduitslag DIV 4
31/08/2014 19:03:05

H6
H4
H3
H4
H4
H3
H4
H4
H3
H4
H4
H2
H3
H4
H4
H3
H2

car

Tovota
Opel
Volvo
Opel
Opel
Ford
BMW
Opel
Ford
Opel
Opel
Opel
Ford
BMW
Alfa Romeo
Ford
BMW

type

Corolla AE86
Ascona
122S
Ascona B
Ascona B
Escort MK2
325

Ascona B
Escort RS
Manta
Ascona
Kadett E
Escort MK2
E30

GTV 6
Escort

316

tijd
0:46:10+
0:46:34+
0:47:18+
0:47:36+
0:47:39+
0:48:02+
0:48:08+
0:48:17+
0:48:23+
0:48:46+
0:49:44+
0:51:05+
0:52:32+
0:52:36+
0:52:50+
0:54:09+
0:54:47+

verschil

0:00:00
0:00:24
0:01:08
0:01:26
0:01:29
0:01:52
0:01:58
0:02:07
0:02:13
0:02:36
0:03:34
0:04:55
0:06:22
0:06:26
0:06:40
0:07:59
0:08:37



